PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1358

- Page 1, line 22, replace "Bank of North Dakota" with "office of management and budget"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "Bank" with "office of management and budget"
- Page 2, line 11, remove "to the Bank"
- Page 2, line 12, remove "due to oil and gas prices falling"
- Page 2, remove line 13
- Page 2, line 14, remove "recently adjourned regular or special session of the legislative assembly"
- Page 2, line 16, remove "to the Bank"
- Page 2, line 19, replace "Bank" with "office of management and budget"
- Page 2, line 21, replace "Bank" with "committee"
- Page 2, line 23, remove "which exceed the estimated hedging"
- Page 2, line 24, remove "costs for the current fiscal year"
- Page 2, line 24, replace "the certified" with "any"
- Page 2, line 24, after "amount" insert "exceeding twenty million dollars"
- Page 2, line 29, replace "\$10,000,000" with "\$20,000,000"
- Renumber accordingly